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2014

2006

2008
2012

1998

2006

2003

2007

2002

2001

2010

2010

1991.
2009

lousl, 0,locs
WA110.B511 2014

W1.A298 2006

TS1975.A55 2008
WA689.A598 2013

W1.AN772H 1998

WA400.p895 2006

QW80.A865 2003

WF300.A846 2007

QU130.5 .AS846 2002

QU130.5.AS846 2001

W25.B311 2010
W25.B311 2010

RA644.M2,B37 1991
QV276.C144 2009

0w gJ

Ulgac

- A berife guide to
emerging infectious
diseases and zoonoses

- Air quality guidelines :
global update 2005 :
particulate matter, ozone,
nitrogen dioxide, and
sulfur dioxide

- Aniaml food production

- Animal waste, water

quality, and human

health

- Annual review of

immunology.

A Practical guide for the

use fo research

information to improve

the quality of

occupational health

practice : for occupational

& public health

professionals

-Assessing microbial safety

of drinking water :

improving approaches

and methods

- Assessing tuberculosis

prevalence through

population-based

surveys.

- Assessment monitoring

and evaluation of iodine

deficiency disorders: in

the meddle east and

eastern mediterranea

region

- Assessment of lodine

deficiency disorders and

monitoring their

elimination : A guide for

programme managers

World Health Basic malaria microscopy
Organization.

World Health Basic malaria microscopy
Organization.

- Basic malaria microscopy

- Calcium and magnesium
in drinking-water : public
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c2007.

2005

2009

2003.

2004

1996

2013

2011

2002

1992

1992

c2002

lousl, 0,locs

WA689.C445 2007

WA320.C537 2005

TP248.65.F66 2009

WA110.C56 2003

WA105.C737 2004

WC100.D618 1996

WAO900.EA13 2013

WC765.EL42 2011

WA295.E53 2002

WC765.EN61 1992

WC765.EN61 1992

WA30.E637 2002

Oy g Ulgac
health significance

- Chemical safety of
drinking-water :

assessing priorities for

risk assessment
Pronczuk-Garbino, J. Children’s health and the
(Jenny)  environment : a global
perspective : a resource
manual for the health
sector

- Codex alimentarius. foods
derived from
biotechnology

- Communicable diseases
2002global defence
against the infectious
disease threat

- Comprtive quantification
of health risks:Global and
regional burden of

disease attributable to
selected major risk

factors

- Division of control of
tropical diseases( CTD) :
progress report 1996

- Eastern mediterranean
regional health system
observatory : Health
system profile islamic
republic of iran

- Eliminating malaria:
learning from the past,
looking ahead

- Emergencies and
disasters in drinking

water supply and
sewerage systems :
guidelines for effective
response.

- Entomological field
techniques for malaria
control

- Entomological field
techniques for malaria
control

- Environmental health in
emergencies and

disasters : a practical
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c2002

2011

2005

2006
2008

2007

2007

2002.

2012

2004.

2002
2004
1993
2011
2004

2006

2006

lousl, 0,locs

WA30.E637 2002

WA675.EV92 2011

W1.WH593 2005

QV282.F637 2006
WA260.F686 2008

WAG695.F686 2007

WB430.F885 2007

Qz50.W927 2002

WA240.G563 2012

WO0700.G946 2004

WA675G964 2002
WA675.G946 2004
WA675.G946 1993
WA675.G946 2011
WA675.G946 2004

WA820.G946 2006

WA675.G946 2006

Oy g Ulgac

guide

- Environmental health in
emergencies and

disasters : a practical

guide

- Evaluating household
water treatment options :
health-based targets and
microbiological

performance

specifications.

Sanborn, Warren R., Fluorescence microscopy
author. for disease diagnosis and
environmental monitoring

- Fluoride in drinking-water

= Foodborne disease
outbreaks : guidelines for
investigation and control
Food import and export
inspection and
certification systems

- Fresh fruits and
vegetables
Genomics and world
healthreport of the

Mann,James G.

World Health
Organization, Advisory
committee on health advisory commitee on
research health research

World Health Global plan for insecticide
Organization. Global resistance management
Malaria Programme. in malaria vectors
- Guidelines for conducting

community surveys on

injuries and violence

- Guidelines for drinking-

water quality.

- Guidelines for drinking-

water quality.

- Guidelines for drinking-

water quality

- Guidelines for drinking-

water quality

- Guidelines for drinking-

water quality.

- Guidelines for safe

recreational water

environments

- Guidelines for the safe

use of wastewater,

4
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excreta, and greywater

2006 WA675.G946 2006 - Guidelines for the safe
use of wastewater,

excreta, and greywater

2006 WA675.G946 2006 - Guidelines for the safe
use of wastewater,

excreta, and greywater

2006 WA675.G946 2006 - Guidelines for the safe
use of wastewater,

excreta, and greywater

2004 WX140.B736g 2004 Boroschek Krauskopf, Guidelines for
Ruben. vulnerability reduction in

the design of new health

facilities

2001 WA810.H2361 2011 - Handbook for inspection
of ships and issuance of

ship sanitation

certificates.

2007 QW85.H428 2007 - Hazard analysis and
critical control point

genetic models for some

traditional foods: A

manual for the Eastern

Mediterranean Region

2007 QW85.H428 2007 = Hazard analysis and
critical control point

genetic models for some

traditional foods: A

manual for the Eastern

Mediterranean Region
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