تاریخ گزارش ۱۴۰۰/۰۲/۰۴ ساعت تهیه ۱۰:۳۶ تهیه کننده ebadi

لیست مدارک : کتاب لاتین نگهداری شده در دانشکده بهداشت از شماره ثبت 51216 تا 51402

سال نشر	شـماره راهنما	نویسنده	عنوان
2014	WA110.B511 2014	-	A berife guide to emerging infectious diseases and zoonoses
2006	W1.A298 2006	-	Air quality guidelines : global update 2005 : particulate matter, ozone, nitrogen dioxide, and sulfur dioxide
2008	TS1975.A55 2008	-	Aniaml food production
2012	WA689.A598 2013	-	Animal waste, water quality, and human health
1998	W1.AN772H 1998	-	Annual review of immunology.
2006	WA400.p895 2006		
2003	QW80.A865 2003	-,	Assessing microbial safety of drinking water: improving approaches and methods
2007	WF300.A846 2007		Assessing tuberculosis prevalence through population-based surveys.
2002	QU130.5 .AS846 2002		Assessment monitoring and evaluation of iodine deficiency disorders: in the meddle east and eastern mediterranea region
2001	QU130.5.AS846 2001	_	Assessment of lodine deficiency disorders and monitoring their elimination : A guide for programme managers
2010	W25.B311 2010	World Health Organization.	Basic malaria microscopy
2010	W25.B311 2010	_	Basic malaria microscopy
1991.	RA644.M2,B37 1991	_	Basic malaria microscopy
2009	QV276.C144 2009	-	Calcium and magnesium in drinking-water: public

تاریخ گزارش ۱۴۰۰/۰۲/۰۴ ساعت تهیه ۱۰:۳۶ تهیه کننده ebadi

لیست مدارک : کتاب لاتین نگهداری شده در دانشکده بهداشت از شماره ثبت 51216 تا 51402

سال نشر	شـماره راهنما	نویسنده	عنوان
			health significance
c2007.	WA689.C445 2007		Chemical safety of drinking-water: assessing priorities for risk assessment
2005	WA320.C537 2005	Pronczuk-Garbino, J. (Jenny)	Children's health and the environment: a global perspective: a resource manual for the health sector
2009	TP248.65.F66 2009	-	Codex alimentarius. foods derived from biotechnology
2003.	WA110.C56 2003	-	Communicable diseases 2002global defence against the infectious disease threat
2004	WA105.C737 2004	-	Comprtive quantification of health risks:Global and regional burden of disease attributable to selected major risk factors
1996	WC100.D618 1996	-	Division of control of tropical diseases(CTD) : progress report 1996
2013	WA900.EA13 2013	-	Eastern mediterranean regional health system observatory: Health system profile islamic republic of iran
2011	WC765.EL42 2011	-	Eliminating malaria: learning from the past, looking ahead
2002	WA295.E53 2002	-	Emergencies and disasters in drinking water supply and sewerage systems: guidelines for effective response.
1992	WC765.EN61 1992	-	Entomological field techniques for malaria control
1992	WC765.EN61 1992	-	Entomological field techniques for malaria control
c2002	WA30.E637 2002	-	Environmental health in emergencies and disasters : a practical

14../.7/.4 تاريخ گزارش ساعت تهیه ۱۰:۳۶ ebadi تهیه کننده

لیست مدارک : کتاب لاتین نگهداری شده در دانشکده بهداشت از شماره ثبت 51216 تا 51402

سال نشر	شـماره راهنما	نویسنده	عنوان
			guide
c2002	WA30.E637 2002		Environmental health in emergencies and disasters : a practical guide
2011	WA675.EV92 2011	-	Evaluating household water treatment options: health-based targets and microbiological performance specifications.
2005	W1.WH593 2005		Fluorescence microscopy for disease diagnosis and environmental monitoring
2006	QV282.F637 2006	-	Fluoride in drinking-water
2008	WA260.F686 2008	-	Foodborne disease outbreaks: guidelines for investigation and control
2007	WA695.F686 2007	Mann,James G.	Food import and export inspection and certification systems
2007	WB430.F885 2007	-	Fresh fruits and vegetables
2002.	QZ50.W927 2002	World Health Organization, Advisory committee on health research	Genomics and world healthreport of the advisory commitee on
2012	WA240.G563 2012		Global plan for insecticide resistance management
2004.	WO700.G946 2004		Guidelines for conducting community surveys on injuries and violence
2002	WA675G964 2002	-	Guidelines for drinking- water quality.
2004	WA675.G946 2004	-	Guidelines for drinking- water quality.
1993	WA675.G946 1993	-	Guidelines for drinking- water quality
2011	WA675.G946 2011	-	Guidelines for drinking- water quality
2004	WA675.G946 2004	-	Guidelines for drinking- water quality.
2006	WA820.G946 2006	-	Guidelines for safe recreational water environments
2006	WA675.G946 2006	-	Guidelines for the safe use of wastewater,

تاریخ گزارش ۱۴۰۰/۰۲/۰۴ ساعت تهیه ۱۰:۳۶

تهیه کننده

ebadi

لیست مدارک : کتاب لاتین نگهداری شده در دانشکده بهداشت از شماره ثبت 51216 تا 51402

دفتر ثبت

سال نشر	شـماره راهنما	نویسنده	عنوان
			excreta, and greywater
200	6 WA675.G946 2006		Guidelines for the safe use of wastewater, excreta, and greywater
200	6 WA675.G946 2006	-	Guidelines for the safe use of wastewater, excreta, and greywater
200	6 WA675.G946 2006	-	Guidelines for the safe use of wastewater, excreta, and greywater
200	4 WX140.B736g 2004	Boroschek Krauskopf, Ruben.	Guidelines for vulnerability reduction in the design of new health facilities
200	1 WA810.H2361 2011	-	Handbook for inspection of ships and issuance of ship sanitation certificates.
200	7 QW85.H428 2007	_	Hazard analysis and critical control point genetic models for some traditional foods: A manual for the Eastern Mediterranean Region
200	7 QW85.H428 2007		Hazard analysis and critical control point genetic models for some traditional foods: A manual for the Eastern Mediterranean Region

تعداد در صفحه : 7 شماره صفحه 4 از 4